formation pour le magasin de stockage des consommables de l’Aéroport International de Douala, est 

attribuée à la société SETTCAM INTERNATIONAL Sarl, Tél : 691 18 45 82 / 673 92 17 48, BP : 3900 

Yaoundé, pour un montant toutes taxes comprises de vingt-neuf millions huit cent soixante-quinze mille 

vingt-huit (29 875 028) FCFA et un délai d’exécution de trois (03) mois.  

ARTICLE 2 - Le Gérant de la société SETTCAM INTERNATIONAL Sarl est invité à se présenter à la 

Direction Générale (Département de la Gestion Administrative des Marchés) de la société Aéroports Du

[...]

ARTICLE 1 -The order letter for the renovate the building adjacent the training center of the Douala 

International Airport to the consumable storage warehouse, is awarded to SETTCAM 

INTERNATIONAL Sarl, Tél: 691 18 45 82 / 673 92 17 48, BP: 3900 Yaoundé, for an amount tax 

inclusive of the sum of twenty-nine million eight hundred and seventy-five thousand and twenty-eight 

(29,875,028) CFAF for an exclusive deadline of three (03) months. 

ARTICLE 2- The Manager of SETTCAM INTERNATIONAL Sarl is invited to the head office 

(Department of Administrative Management of Contracts) of Aéroports Du Cameroun S.A., for the 

establishment of this order letter.